
Saturday, January 4, 2020 Individual Low Gross/Net 8:00am Shotgun

Saturday, January 18, 2020 2-Man Best Ball Gross/Net 8:00am Shotgun

Saturday, February 1, 2020 Super Bowl Skins Game (individual) 8:00am Shotgun

Saturday, February 15, 2020 Individual Low Gross/Net 8:00am Shotgun 

Saturday, March 7, 2020 Black (Reg Flight)/Blue(Senior Flight) Tee Event 8:00am Shotgun

Saturday, March 21, 2020 Individual Low Gross/Net 8:00am Shotgun

Sunday, April 5, 2020 Individual Low Gross/Net 8:00am Shotgun

Sunday, April 19, 2020 Individual Low Gross/Net 8:00am Shotgun

Saturday, May 9, 2020 2-Man Select Drive 7:00am  Shotgun

Saturday, May 30, 2020 Lone Tree Masters 7:00am  Shotgun

Saturday, May 31, 2020 Lone Tree Masters 7:00am  Tee Times

Saturday, June 13, 2020 Individual Low Gross/Net 7:00am  Shotgun

Saturday, June 27, 2020 Lone Tree Open 7:00am  Shotgun

Sunday, June 28, 2020 Lone Tree Open 7:00am Tee Times

Saturday, July 11, 2020 Individual Low Gross/Net 7:00am Shotgun

Saturday, July 25, 2020 One Man Scramble 7:00am Shotgun

Saturday, August 8, 2020 Individual Low Gross/Net 7:00am Shotgun

Saturday, August 22, 2020 2-Man  (True) Alternate Shot 7:00am Shotgun

Saturday, September 12, 2020 Individual Low Gross/Net 7:00am Shotgun

Saturday, September 26, 2020 2020 Club Championship 7:00am Shotgun

Sunday, September 27, 2020 2020 Club Championship 7:00am Tee Times

Sunday, October 11, 2020 Devil's Open 2-Man Scramble* 7:30am Shotgun

Saturday, November 14, 2020 Fall Skins Game (individual) 8:00am Shotgun

Saturday, November 21, 2020 Individual Low Gross/Net 8:00am Shotgun

Saturday, December 5, 2020 Winter Classic 8:00am Shotgun

Sunday, December 6, 2020 Winter Classic 8:00am Tee Times

Saturday, December 19, 2020 Member/Member - Member/Guest 8:00am Shotgun

** Formats & Dates Subject To Change With or Without Notice

* Not Offical Lone Tree Men's Club Event

2020 LONE TREE MEN'S CLUB SCHEDULE


